NAME & ADDRESS   OF  ARCHITECT

CERTIFIED  THAT  I  HAVE  SURVEYED  THE  PLOT  UNDER
REFERENCE  ON  DT : 10 - 06 - 2024.  AND  THAT  THE  DIMENSIONS
OF  THE  SIDES,  ETC.  OF  THE PLOT  STATED  ON  THE  PLAN  ARE
AS MEASURED  ON  SITE  AND  THE  AREA  SO  WORKED  OUT  IS
2201.80 SQ.MT (TWO THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED  ONE POINT EIGHTY
SQUARE METERS) AND TALLIES WITH  THE  AREA  STATED  IN  THE
DOCUMENT  OF  OWNERSHIP  \  PROPERTY REGISTER  CARD.

MEHUL

THIS PLAN IS DIGITALLY SIGNED AND PHYSICAL SIGN NOT REQUIRED

BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION

N

MEHUL J. KANAKIA